Deltagare:

89044

28418
16933

Matcher:

3001
3002

3003
3004

3005
3006

Hard (R) Anders
Fahlstréom Peter
Edstrom (R) Petter
Ahlén (R) Mathias

Petter Edstrém (R)
Anders Hard (R)

Petter Edstrom (R)
Mathias Ahlén (R)

Petter Edstrom (R)
Mathias Ahlén (R)

Solna TK
Solna TK
Solna TK
USIF

- Mathias Ahlén (R)
- Peter Fahlstrém

- Anders Hard (R)
- Peter Fahlstrém

- Peter Fahlstréom
- Anders Hard (R)

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Rullstols SM 2015

0-0 0

0-0 0 Klass 3 Quadsingel
0-0 0 Utskrivet av TenTour
0-0 0

LTK2 fre 4 dec 18:30
LTKJG6 fre 4 dec 18:30

LTK3 l6r 5 dec 11:30
LTK4 16r 5 dec 11:30

LTK4 sodn 6 dec 10:00
LTK5 son 6 dec 10:00




